

---

## TEAVA ROTUNDA PENTRU CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 95868835

---

Data publicarii	10.04.24	Coduri CPV	44163100-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.386,25 RON - 1.386,25 RON

---

Descriere: CORNIER CU ARIPI EGALE 20X20X3.0 KG 5.76 5.78 33.29 OTEL LAT 30X3.0 KG 25.95 5.94 154.14 TEAVA PATRATA 20X20X1.5 ML 36.00 4.59 165.17 TEAVA PATRATA 30X30X2.0 ML 120.00 7.47 896.46 TEAVA PATRATA 40X40X2.0 ML 12.00 11.43 137.19

---